
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 26,

2014 - FINAL

Syracuse

Denver

Penn

Duke

Loyola Maryland

Yale

Virginia

Notre Dame

North Carolina

Johns Hopkins

Princeton

Massachusetts

Maryland

Cornell

Albany (NY)

Drexel

     Team

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

8

8

5

12

5

6

8

7

8

11

5

6

9

6

5

7

DIV I 
WIN % 

14

2

10

18

3

47

30

16

35

4

33

34

25

8

5

17

PENALTY SCHD

6

3

1

10

5

17

20

22

38

11

8

13

45

15

2

9

1

3

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

5

2

2

1

3

6

4

3

12

13

1

13

6

7

9

3

18

13

10

2

19

35

23

 .8889

 .7273

 .7143

 .9231

 .7143

 .8571

 .8000

 .7778

 .8889

 .6875

 .7143

 .7500

 .9000

 .6667

 .4546

 .6364

 .6641

 .6542

 .6529

 .6501

 .6306

 .6155

 .6034

 .6000

 .5989

 .5985

 .5984

 .5951

 .5848

 .5846

 .5838

 .5810

 .6641

 .6542

 .6529

 .6501

 .6306

 .6155

 .6034

 .6000

 .5989

 .5985

 .5984

 .5951

 .5848

 .5846

 .5838

 .5810

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .6178

 .6587

 .6761

 .5775

 .6196

 .5596

 .5521

 .5484

 .4997

 .5704

 .5854

 .5611

 .4618

 .5601

 .6620

 .5816

 .5318

 .5721

 .5450

 .5223

 .5690

 .4857

 .5095

 .5253

 .5075

 .5658

 .5084

 .5082

 .5155

 .5516

 .5567

 .5245

Atlantic Coast

Big East

Ivy

Atlantic Coast

Patriot

Ivy

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Division I Independents

Ivy

Colonial

Atlantic Coast

Ivy

America East

Colonial

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Colgate

Bryant

St. John's (NY)

Hofstra

Fairfield

Towson

Bellarmine

Penn St.

Brown

Bucknell

Villanova

High Point

Ohio St.

Canisius

Robert Morris

Harvard

     Team

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4

9

4

6

8

6

7

4

6

3

2

4

3

4

3

4

DIV I 
WIN % 

22

21

6

24

43

37

59

1

44

40

7

42

9

20

27

12

PENALTY SCHD

14

29

7

33

48

35

56

24

46

26

4

25

19

40

21

39

2

4

4

3

2

3

1

4

2

3

6

5

6

4

5

5

19

17

29

19

7

19

5

29

10

29

54

36

46

29

41

36

 .6667

 .6923

 .5000

 .6667

 .8000

 .6667

 .8750

 .5000

 .7500

 .5000

 .2500

 .4444

 .3333

 .5000

 .3750

 .4444

 .5770

 .5692

 .5606

 .5553

 .5512

 .5462

 .5449

 .5414

 .5407

 .5230

 .5197

 .5077

 .4988

 .4972

 .4969

 .4919

 .5770

 .5692

 .5606

 .5553

 .5512

 .5462

 .5449

 .5414

 .5407

 .5230

 .5197

 .5077

 .4988

 .4972

 .4969

 .4919

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5609

 .5322

 .5946

 .5186

 .4556

 .5063

 .4252

 .5464

 .4613

 .5458

 .6380

 .5459

 .5571

 .4842

 .5497

 .4907

 .5193

 .5200

 .5534

 .5171

 .4936

 .5054

 .4545

 .5729

 .4903

 .5005

 .5527

 .4944

 .5477

 .5203

 .5130

 .5415

Patriot

Northeast

Big East

Colonial

ECAC

Colonial

ECAC

Colonial

Ivy

Patriot

Big East

Atlantic Sun

ECAC

Metro Atlantic

Northeast

Ivy

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Saint Joseph's

Delaware

Marist

Siena

Quinnipiac

Michigan

Rutgers

Binghamton

Air Force

Lehigh

Stony Brook

Hartford

UMBC

Marquette

Georgetown

Providence

     Team

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

5

6

2

3

3

4

5

3

6

5

4

5

4

2

3

3

DIV I 
WIN % 

39

52

19

13

41

48

46

29

53

28

49

55

50

32

36

54

PENALTY SCHD

58

52

12

30

32

28

54

31

50

63

37

51

55

23

44

36

3

4

5

6

5

7

4

6

5

2

6

5

4

7

5

6

24

26

51

46

41

45

27

46

28

13

39

29

29

56

41

46

 .6250

 .6000

 .2857

 .3333

 .3750

 .3636

 .5556

 .3333

 .5455

 .7143

 .4000

 .5000

 .5000

 .2222

 .3750

 .3333

 .4878

 .4855

 .4851

 .4823

 .4800

 .4781

 .4755

 .4753

 .4735

 .4710

 .4699

 .4589

 .4580

 .4565

 .4558

 .4513

 .4878

 .4855

 .4851

 .4823

 .4800

 .4781

 .4755

 .4753

 .4735

 .4710

 .4699

 .4589

 .4580

 .4565

 .4558

 .4513

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .4127

 .4351

 .5662

 .5317

 .5225

 .5339

 .4296

 .5290

 .4386

 .3295

 .5014

 .4360

 .4288

 .5475

 .4710

 .5018

 .5011

 .4718

 .5220

 .5323

 .4999

 .4809

 .4872

 .5099

 .4714

 .5107

 .4768

 .4633

 .4744

 .5087

 .5063

 .4683

Northeast

Colonial

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

ECAC

Big East

America East

ECAC

Patriot

America East

America East

America East

Big East

Big East

Big East

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Hobart

Jacksonville

Army

Navy

Furman

Holy Cross

Dartmouth

Vermont

Richmond

Mt. St. Mary's

Detroit

Manhattan

Mercer

VMI

Boston U.

Monmouth

     Team

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1

1

2

1

0

2

2

5

2

0

3

2

3

1

0

0

DIV I 
WIN % 

15

11

26

31

38

51

57

61

60

23

63

45

62

65

56

66

PENALTY SCHD

16

27

60

47

18

53

57

67

41

34

62

59

61

49

42

43

6

6

3

4

8

5

4

3

8

10

4

7

5

8

6

7

61

61

39

58

64

51

46

24

58

64

38

56

41

63

64

64

 .1429

 .1429

 .4000

 .2000

 .0000

 .2857

 .3333

 .6250

 .2000

 .0000

 .4286

 .2222

 .3750

 .1111

 .0000

 .0000

 .4480

 .4391

 .4136

 .4074

 .4060

 .4049

 .4047

 .4012

 .3984

 .3831

 .3820

 .3816

 .3794

 .3623

 .3524

 .3411

 .4480

 .4391

 .4136

 .4074

 .4060

 .4049

 .4047

 .4012

 .3984

 .3831

 .3820

 .3816

 .3794

 .3623

 .3524

 .3411

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5596

 .5360

 .3702

 .4603

 .5593

 .4298

 .4127

 .2681

 .4739

 .5068

 .3303

 .4074

 .3511

 .4531

 .4737

 .4719

 .5298

 .5417

 .5141

 .5091

 .5053

 .4744

 .4599

 .4434

 .4455

 .5189

 .4389

 .4892

 .4404

 .4319

 .4621

 .4204

Northeast

Atlantic Sun

Patriot

Patriot

Atlantic Sun

Patriot

Ivy

America East

Atlantic Sun

Northeast

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

Atlantic Sun

Atlantic Sun

Patriot

Metro Atlantic

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Sacred Heart

Wagner

Lafayette

     Team

65

66

67

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

65

66

67

2

2

1

DIV I 
WIN % 

58

67

64

PENALTY SCHD

64

65

66

6

5

4

54

51

58

 .2500

 .2857

 .2000

 .3382

 .3207

 .3064

 .3382

 .3207

 .3064

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .3221

 .3018

 .2961

 .4588

 .3936

 .4334

Northeast

Northeast

Patriot

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 


